OPT MACHINE VISION
®
Machine Vision
OPT
2
13
  49.9
  19.2
  WD=20mm
Connector: JST SMR-03-B
4.3mm,Robot cable,
Length: 800 20mm
Minimum Bending Radius: 20mm
φ
15
mm
  9
2 x M2  3
  10.5
  3
6.
5
  12
1.working distance: 20 mm,
   spot width:about 15x15 mm
2.Stroboscopic Working:
   Maximum pulse width 60s,
   duty ratio 60%;
3.continuous working:
  The controller gear 200;
4.Advised Controller:
   OPT-DPA2005E
Standard Difference
View Angle Remark
Drawing Code KFBZ20190121KF0701 PageScale
APaper Size
Signature Date
4
Revised Date             2019/1/29
Item
1:1 Version
Approve
Check
Design
Drawing
IT14Copyright © 2011 by OPT
All Rights Reserved
V1.0
OPT-CPIG1203-15-UV
1/1 Total Page
Color PowerModel
3.5W
3.5W
1.0A
1.0A
Ultraviolet
(385nm)
Ultraviolet
(405nm)
OPT-CPIG1203-15-UV385
OPT-CPIG1203-15-UV405
Current
White
3
Brown/
JST SMR-03V-B, 3 Pin
or Compactible Connector
Wire ColorPolarity
-
+
2
1
Purple
Pin
3.5W1.0AUltraviolet
(365nm)OPT-CPIG1203-15-UV365